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Cut in Rocks From (129+980) To (131+365)
Station Test Stress Area Volume Cumative 100-200 | 200-300 | 300-400 | 4oo0-s00
Volume
129+980 288 200-300 45.42 0 0
130+000 288 200-300 70.11 1155.3 1155.3
1304020 398 300-400 95.21 1653.2 2808.5
130+040 303 300-400 86.56 1817.73 4626.23
130+060 245 200-300 94.39 1809.52 6435.75
130+080 346 300-400 84.96 1793.53 8229.28
130+100 346 300-400 116.29 2012.5 . 10241.78
130+120 269 200-300 144.6 2608.84 12850.62
13041490 232 200-300 156.49 3010.83 15861.45
130+160 279 200-300 129.78 2862.71 18724.16
130+180 428 400-500 128.28 2580.6 21304.76
136+200 428 400-500 148.49 2767.69 24072.45
1304220 184 100-200 173.16 3216.51 27288.96
130+240 386 300-200 196.61 3697.68 30986.64
1304260 393 300-400 223.1 4197.1 35183.74
130+280 274 200-300 239.57 4626.75 39810.49
130+300 274 200-300 242.49 4820.61 44631.1
130+320 342 300-400 268.58 5110.69 49741.79
130+340 352 300-400 283.76 5523.42 55265.21
1304360 200 200-300 291.51 5752.67 61017.88
130+380 256 200-300 281.68 5731.94 " 66749.82
130+400 256 200-300 300.96 5826.43 72576.25
1304420 229 200-300 279.42 5803.77 78380.02
130+440 210 200-300 285.71 5651.34 84031.36
130+460 286 200-300 251.44 5371.53 89402.89
130+480 296 200-300 287.31 5387.45 94790.34
1304500 256 200-300 311.59 5988.99 100779.33
130+520 287 200-300 333.94 6455.33 107234.66
130+540 327 300-400 214.24 5481.77 112716.43
1304560 208 200-300 133.46 3476.92 116193.35
130+580 382 300-400 138.28 2717.37 118910.72
130+600 382 300-400 182.63 3209.16 122119.88
130+620 270 200-300 206.58 3892.14 126012.02
130+640 311 300-400 238.26 4449.44 130461.46
130+860 341 300-400 256.8 4951.62 | 135413.08 | ; _
130+680 341 300-400 | 232.33 | 489127 140304.35 seﬁg_i.'sis 248527.07 | 21061125 | 68058.89
130+700 341 300-400 201.89 4342.2 144646,55
1304720 as4 400-500 56.58 2584.74 147231.29
1304740 0 565.84 147797.13
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Cut in Rocks From (129+980) To (131+365)

Station Test Stress Area Volume el e 100-200 | 200-300 | 300-400 | 400-500
Volume

130+760 0 0 147797.13

130+780 0 0 147797.13

130+800 242 200-300 202.88 2028.84 149825.97

130+820 242 200-300 331.23 5341.11 155167.08

130+840 275 200-300 385.85 7170.72 162337.8

130+860 427 400-500 415.37 8012.15 170349.95

1304880 366 300-400 543.15 9585.18 179935.13

130+900 366 300-400 604.72 11478.7 191413.83

130+920 437 400-500 624.78 12294.99 203708.82

130+940 333 300-400 676.52 13012.93 216721.75

1304960 320 300-200 743.03 14195.46 230917.21

120+980 304 300-400 764.43 15074.55 ' 245991.76

131+000 304 300-400 B12.2 15766.28 261758.04

131+020 302 300-400 851.85 16640.5 278398.54

131+040 445 400-500 853.4 17052.52 295451.06

131+060 86 100-200 877.21 17306.16 312757.22

131+080 321 300-200 902.44 17796.52 330553.74

131+100 321 300-400 917.09 18195.27 348749.01

131+120 205 200-300 994.83 19119.21 367868.22

131+140 223 200-300 1045.60 | 20404.33 388272.55

1314160 152 100-200 1042.42 20880.19 409152.74

131+180 234 200-300 737.70 17801.22 426953.96

131+200 234 200-300 834.34 15720.46 442674.42

131+220 219 200-300 1107.71 19420.5 462094.92

1314240 226 200-300 1129.33 22370.36 484465.28

131+260 226 200-300 1123.85 22531.78 ' 506997.06

1314280 194 100-200 1129.65 | 22534.98 529532.04

1314300 194 100-200 1145.85 22755.01 552287.05

131+32C 372 300-400 1155.87 | 23017.18 575304.23

1314340 423 400-500 1120.75 22766.2 598070.43 P
131+360 280 200300 | s17.79 | 16385.47 614455.9 \
131+365 | 280 200-300 0 0 514_4_35‘9} ¢ _.i'f
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Staticn Lhalp ol 5 i s g L B e S 23 ) e TOTAL A4 A pU e F AT K P Remarks
Arca m2 Volume m3 Area m2 Volume m3 Arca md Voluma m4 Arce m2 Volume md Arca m2 Volume ma Lo Arca m2 Volume ma
1264000 0 0 0 1] ] 0 L] -
1284020 || 0 [1] 0 Q 211,27 2154 | g72 |
1254040 0 1] | 4300.76 6,91
1264080 ] 2199 [ 4389.5)
;::m 0 4 | 42452
120-100 e | isweoz |
126-140 0 0 232 | 46489 0
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1264180 2481 1 400833 | 7532
126.200 215 8 L e 4988 | 2406 T
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= ——— =
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21v150 0 e P 854 T 4736
1274780 0 +1 8 o 4 K
i . 12 : 4097 | §3557 12564 | 260173 |  45m4
127:220 ) ) e e ] i T .
127+240 0 28 oo oty 39.36 . fasL
v g0 0 g S 2 33 — 10838 | 220195 |
oo . 1o b — 399 | 2 212069 |
1274300 1] 0 a1 A0 e Bt 40,69 g]ng 8212
127320 g [1] 21 = =N 28,52 9587 1879,43 J; Hﬂ:
1274340 2 ) A o Bl 4
127 3% _P,‘I_.g_.a- . _::Iﬂnﬁﬂ__ _QQ.JS_-_I:'le_
1272380 — 1 e pe ] —Ll | 76752 —8458 | 17477
;lg:::uzg %:%?::____:;Lﬁ_ 764,83 — 1 s |
1274440 [ ::; :: 33,04 Srr ]13;9 a7 a0
1274480 0 21 59 e P 35.27 1
T . - e ; i 668610 105657 | 2183
- 2180 | 3882 | jape 4539 | 95508 [ o905
:g—m e EoICE] 382 1 770 41,23 866,19 1.897
e 5 : | 17232 [ 3705 0
L 2 2 g 664,35 1475 0
7 oa o 2 — 59493 | 7494 0
e > - : 541,91 1303 0
Eirees . 2386 | 48962 |
S | —a4877 | 1702
T —-9‘ = 18 39952
127-680 555 1 — 1 ——ia
1274700 43,96 »
1274720 20.41 643,76 g T
1274740 502 i 1 r
127+760 0.23 61,53 o
e T N : 18 8342 ]
e 1 z 1 :
1373840 11,21 _161.25 : e — B
5 0 — 142 | 0
T 28 80 ] 108 [ 250 o
157+500 : ry 0 205 | 3134 0
1372820 0 g 204 509 2 o
127+840 .09 0 : 231 ; 2 o
T2T+580 08 o 5 8.08 0
1274880 21 i 2
1284000 . T
Y8e030 = 1072 171,55 il
i g —7 ;_.9_1_ 1713 ;
1284060 0 —Q0t2_
i o — - T e 1.24 1 0
1280700 33 18564 |
1284120 — AL oas T rags
158140 3 E!i___AEJJ____Q.li.L_—_I&JP____M_
128150 > : _._ME_:_-_!JH__—__M____.E&J
1284180 0 2046 _{ omn 2.8
128:300 5 0 U] 26434 | 0093 | qgpp |
1287520 822 | 344 0,195 18.7 329,28
ot 2 1828 | e 1744
123:260 —248
o820 1479 | 14.28 267.49
38+350 L;‘-JJ__ 0042 — 1370 | PR00S
128+320 0.03 0, E___Z&E}____Q.ﬂz_ﬁ"_m__‘ —le
1280340 Y 3 . 626 | 15349 0, L 626 | 15398
1284360 57 0 29 —o008 3L
126:380 | 6.43 1 0 3 ;; 1 287 0269
128+400 1.55 139,79 - —28 | de21
126:420 — 1058 | 1 ;i 0,03 _DL_E.E_ ey 803 — L
128+430 1251 230, 2 L3 R0
.95 00 s 20T tLl! : 2
 —— w1 i
143 3 i
Tg__—}ﬂ_ﬂ 29____.&52__._0.13___._0___.!.12_
A H____EH._-__-Q_IE?____R&._-._EEM_
503 | - —1 1« T T
915 141,64 915 141.84
—1078 [ 1894 1078 | 1994
15.98 7 E 15.88 267.7
4 TN - 21
i . ]
— 2202 | 45477 | C | 2202 | 4543
: — 2115 | 451,71 H — 2315 | 45171
g 21.83 = 21,63 44775
: i
0 1 41379 | 0247 | 097 41
0 4 | -0.228 | 4
1479 -0.155 a1
' 55 “036
= L 98.52 |
53 - 9.93 194,51
0, 19 121.1 -0.218 2,19 12119
! ! ?91 0,184 g_[‘J gg;;
| 20621 | 1
21,57 414,89 - m_'__%‘ﬁih__imz
500,93 -0.238 2257 500,93
_mm__.._ui____zw__
Q 17.04 371,14 -0, 17.04 __anaa
; : 00 1428 3132 AOQ nzs:a 14.28 3.2
1512 -0.321
9 —2026 | 35338 | npg3 2026
0 30,72 509,77 -0.28 w072 509,77
J\i&__—-m_——nl]ia__‘ —._aﬂ.i_
—230 | 53663 032 23,01 536,63
— 1609 | -0‘3 1 | 390.88
13.52 .0,318 13.52
- 283 1 3828 ! 8.95 224,81 -0.348 8,06 224,81 =
N 13, [ g 01 F] ; iy
— - 0,03 29,
g‘m 33,13 0 ] 03 2 . 1] _ns!uL

T

] R Py,
e .:._y,u.u},_g,g i ey Gt o
A B i L ST f €

1‘-.‘\

it i e Aot g




T O0cans i TV = i o et dtoih <

Te—— _ = i (1784700) Luss e (0+4000) thows o (e o4 = 34550 it gk e WL~
#40.9 oha L) 5SS jean Lobal o el o duad gian ds 380 Ll 133+500 40 A 126+000 p2 o gL
; e FUS AL ) ot DAY la Cljag A St
£ T ]
Rucon o Ll b e M pe B ek LT IP I | TOTAL s A pUE BURLY LU AL 8 ey Remarks
Aeam2 | Volumemd | Aream2 | volumem3 | Areamd | Volumems Amam2 | Volumae md Aream2 | Volume m3 haa g Arcam2 | Volumem3
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1304140 17 3959.6) [ 156,49 3 -0.23 0
130+160 . 4070,51 129.78 286271 [i]
130+180 210.9 4147,75 128,28 -0.051 0
1:‘% 4305, 22 148,49 27T87.69 4] 1] 1] - (1] (1]
130+ 228,11 447733 73,18 3218.51 F
130+240 4702, 83 X 0 : o : g
130+260 262.09 5042 55 223,1 41971 '] 1] 0 H 0 ']
130. 260 1 5437 52 23957 _4626.75 0 0 0 0
1304300 ___294.41 ST608 | papan |  4Bp0.61 [i] 1] [i]
130.320 802102 | 268,58 S110.69 081 )
130+ 340 2488 | 632401 | pagge | F]
1304360 864452 291.51 5752.67 -
23'33 e 121686 | 300 EI - g
s A
130420 Jr0g9 1 7452 | pra42 | seooyy L
130+440 ugzﬁ TES0. 36 285,71 e
130+460 397,48 _7842.3 25148 | sons3 0,965
130.480 41243 1 809934 | 28731 | s3s7a5 1391 0 0
1304500 41186 | B44312 1] 598499 [ -
1304620 45381 | ] 645533 0 o E
130+ 540 474,71 214,24 5481,77 1] (1] =5.017
R P aa | me s : -
[+ 1 T 0 -
oo —J—gara——el | tmeal | g 538
130+840 487,08 ggg]g 238,38 45,4, :
130+800 486 87 9748.25 2568.8 4 B 2
e e o e
e 4 -
130+720 _M_m 11 597,04 S658 | 258474 a -:.'n
:g-;r:: 26966 | 712774 0 0 0 -1.763
. [ETTE 7378,68 1] 0
e e ——
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